

२१७८५ :- श्री गणेश शर्मा प्रि

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

पिपली का नाम :-
 पिपलीया अष्टसुचि २१८॥
 ये पिपलीया बीजो

215
 $\frac{\text{व्यावसायिक}}{\text{व्यावसायिक}} = \text{मनूस्य (Sec)}$

ক. জাতিগত **DIVISION**

File

SUB-DIVISION

MEASUREMENT BOOK

1
OG
LE
AG

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
<u>Abstract of cost</u>					
(1/1) constn of Embankment					
reference & working benchmark					
Qty vide Tm BP-2 Item No (2)					
$= 0.77 \text{ km} @ \text{Rs. } 5199.29/\text{km}$					
$= 4003/-$					
(2/2) constn of reference pillar/					
busies as per T/S - do -					
Qty vide Tm BP-2 Item No (3)					
$= 0.77 \text{ km} @ \text{Rs. } 2899.29/\text{km}$					
$= 2232/-$					
(3/3) clearing & grubbing road					
Land as per T/S - do -					
Qty vide Tm BP-1 Item No (1)					
$= 0.23 \text{ Hae} @ \text{Rs. } 52970.34/\text{Hae}$					
$= 12183/-$					
(4/4) constn of Embankment					
as per approved material - do -					
Qty vide Tm BP-8 Item No (7)					
$= 277.20 \text{ m}^3 @ \text{Rs. } 190.07/\text{m}^3$					
$= 52687/-$					
(5/5) constn of Embankment					
with approved material 100m lead - do -					
Qty vide Tm BP-9 Item No (8)					
$= 633.60 \text{ m}^3 @ \text{Rs. } 153.78/\text{m}^3$					
$= 97435/-$					
$168540 =$					

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(6/7) Excavation of Roadway in soil using manual means - do Qty vide TMBP-(2) Item No-(5) = 74.11 m³ @ Rs. 75.57/m³ = 5600/-					
(7/9) constrn of granular sub-base by providing well graded GSP Gr-I - do - Qty vide TMBP-7 Item No-(4) = 247.11 m³ @ Rs. 3183.94/m³ = 786783/-					
(8/10) Providing laying Spreading and compacting Stone Aggregates WBII Gr-II - do - Qty vide TMBP-8 Item No-(15) = 199.65 m³ @ Rs. 3909.32/m³ = 780496/-					
(9/11) construction of unreinforced plain cement concrete - M-25 as per T/S - do - Qty vide TMBP-8 Item No-(16) = 230.99 m³ @ Rs. 7159.06/m³ = 1653671/-					
(10/23) Providing & fixing Typical mm GSY Logo Board - do - Qty vide TMBP-2 Item No-(4) = 2 Nos @ Rs. 12905.26/Nos = 25810/-					

3420900=

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(11) Earthwork in excavation for foundation of structure do - Qty vide TM BP-3 Item No (6) = 75.24 m ³ @ Rs. 279.09/m ³ = 20999/					
(12) sand filling in foundation bonds as per day & T/s do - Qty vide TM BP-3 Item No. (7) = 5.72 m ³ @ Rs. 442.50/m ³ = 2531/					
(13) Brick flat sailing in found as per T/s do - Qty vide TM BP-3 Item No (8) = 57.28 m ² @ Rs. 282.96/m ² = 16208/					
(14) plain cement concrete m/s for foundation - do - Qty vide TM BP-4 Item No (9) = 12.34 m ³ @ Rs. 5950.32/m ³ = 73427/					
(15) Brick masonry work in cement mortar (1:4) in Head wall complete as per day do - Qty vide TM BP-4 Item No (10) = 53.06 m ³ @ Rs. 5430.86/m ³ = 287944/					

3822009 =

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(16) providing and laying 1000mm dia RCC pipe- No-3- do-					
Qty vide TMBP- 4 Item No (1)					
= 15.00 RM @ Rs. 3785.84/m					
					= 56,788/-
(17) plastering with cement mortar (1:4) on brick work in sub-structure as per Technical space- do-					
Qty vide TMBP- 5 Item No (2)					
= 72.80 m ² @ Rs. 174.80/m ²					
					= 12,725/-
(18) providing 1.5mm cement putting including casting- do-					
Qty vide TMBP- 5 Item No (3)					
= 26.52 m ² @ Rs. 58.81/m ²					
					= 1,560/-
					Total = 3893082/-
(+) Add 12% GST on Total					= 4,67,170/-
(+) Add 1% Labour cost					= 38,931/-
(+) Add S.F.					= 50,000/-
					Total = 44,49,183/-
(-) less 0.21% below as per Agt					= 9344/-
					Total = 44,58,527
(-) less prev paid bill amount					= 2496777
					Total = 1961752

By
05/12/22
J.B. Mawley

Continuation

30/11/22
A.E.